
Day Date Class XII Subjects

Friday 2/12/22 Chemistry/Business Studies/Political Science

Saturday 3/12/22 Study Holiday

Sunday 4/12/22 Holiday

Monday 5/12/22 English

Tuesday 6/12/22 Study Holiday

Wednesday 7/12/22 Psychology

Thursday 8/12/22 Study Holiday

Friday 9/12/22 Mathematics/Entrepreneurship

Saturday 10/12/22 Study Holiday

Sunday 11/12/22 Holiday

Monday 12/12/22 Biology/Computer Science/Economics

Tuesday 13/12/22

Wednesday 14/12/22

Thursday 15/12/22

Friday 16/12/22 Physics/Accountancy/History

(Subject To Change)

NPS International, Mysore

Academic Year 2022-23

TERM ENDING EXAMINATION FOR CLASS XII

Study Holiday


